
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 03 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 

Time 

09.00 – 
10.00 AM 

10.00 – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 – 
12.00 
Noon 

12.00 – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 –  
02.00 PM 

02.00 – 
03.00 PM 

03.00 – 04.00 
PM 

3 

Monday 17th Jul English 

Lunch 

Introduction to the 
Department of 

Biosystems Engineering  
(DBSE) 

 

Interactive lecture 
DBSE 

Tuesday 18th Jul English 

Meet Assistant Registrar 
Ms. Dulani Jayakodi  

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wednesday 19th Jul English English 

Thursday 20th Jul English 

Introduction to the Common Support Unit 
Ms. Yashoda Sandamali 

Senior Asst. Registrar 

Friday 21st Jul 

Motivational Talk  by Graduate 
Students                                                                                                                                                                   

Ms. Kasundari Dissanayake                                                                                                                                             
Assistant Director, Agrarian & 
Agricultural Insurance Board 

 
…………………………………………………………………………………. 

 


