Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch

Programme Schedule Week 03

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka
Makandura, Gonawila (NWP)

Week	Day	Date	Time						
			09.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 - 12.00 Noon	12.00 – 01.00 PM	01.00 – 02.00 PM	02.00 – 03.00 PM	03.00 – 04.00 PM
3	Monday	17 th Jul	English				Introduction to the Department of Biosystems Engineering (DBSE)	Interactive lecture DBSE	
	Tuesday	18 th Jul	English				Meet Assistant Registrar Ms. Dulani Jayakodi Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management		
	Wednesday	19 th Jul	English			Lunch	English		
	Thursday	20 th Jul	English				Introduction to the Common Support Unit Ms. Yashoda Sandamali Senior Asst. Registrar		
	Friday	21st Jul	Motivational Talk by Graduate Students Ms. Kasundari Dissanayake Assistant Director, Agrarian & Agricultural Insurance Board						